
 

 

                            UDICHI ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

                                    FEE STRUCTURE 2025 

 

                                                                       Class I - V 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

               

 * New entrants have to pay Rs 15,000/- as admission fee (one time)       

    * Stationary Fee is exclusive of the text books. 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 
DETAILS 

                   FEE PAYMENT SCHEDULE 

1st Quarter 
Feb - April 

2nd Quarter 
May - July 

3rd Quarter 
Aug - Oct 

4th Quarter 
Nov - Jan 

Annual Fee 
 
Stationery 
 
Activity Fee 
 
Multimedia 
 
Functions/ 
Celebration 
 
Meals 
(2200x10) 
 
Tuition Fee 
(3800x12) 

6,000 
 

4,500 
 

5,000 
 

3,500 
 

4,500 
 
 

6,600 
 
 

11,400 

- 
 
- 
 
- 
 
- 
 
- 
 
 

6,600 
 
 

11,400 

- 
 
- 
 
- 
 
- 
 
- 
 
 

6,600 
 
 

11,400 

- 
 
- 
 
- 
 
- 
 
- 
 
 

2,200 
 
 

11,400 

Total 41,500 18,000 18,000 13,600 



 

 

 

* For any queries or concern relating to the school fee please contact us at       

7866946201. 

* Fees are non refundable. 

* Fees to be paid on the first month of the quarter before 10th as per the    

payment schedule. 

* School uniform will be supplied by Bhoj Raj Dirga Raj Enterprise. 

* The school office shall remain closed during school holidays. 

* Please join “Udichi Elementary School” Facebook group for any updates                                                             

regarding the school. 

* Pease do not hesitate to contact us in case you need further       

information. Our contact number is 9775349394. 


