UDICHI ELEMENTARY SCHOOL FEE STRUCTURE 2025

Class I - V

	FEE I	F <mark>EE PAYMENT SCHEDU</mark> LE			
DETAILS	1 st Quarter Feb - April	2 nd Quarter May - July	3 rd Quarter Aug - Oct	4 th Quarter Nov - Jan	
Annual Fee	6,000		-	-	
Stationery	4,500		- /	-	
Activity Fee	5,000			-	
Multimedia	<mark>3,500</mark>		-	-	
Functions/ Celebration	4,500		-	-	
Meals (2200x10)	6,600	<mark>6,6</mark> 00	<mark>6</mark> ,600	2,200	
Tuition Fee (3800x12)	11,400	11,400	11,400	11,400	
Total	41,500	18,000	18,000	13,600	

* New entrants have to pay Rs 15,000/- as admission fee (one time)

* Stationary Fee is exclusive of the text books.

- * For any queries or concern relating to the school fee please contact us at 7866946201.
- * Fees are non refundable.
- * Fees to be paid on the first month of the quarter before 10th as per the payment schedule.
- * School uniform will be supplied by Bhoj Raj Dirga Raj Enterprise.
- * The school office shall remain closed during school holidays.
- * Please join "Udichi Elementary School" <u>Facebook group</u> for any updates regarding the school.
- * Pease do not hesitate to contact us in case you need further information. Our contact number is 9775349394.

